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SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2024-25 

(Tentative Schedule) 

TIME TABLE 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 

28/02/25 Friday Hindi/Art 
Social 

Studies/Art 

Computer 

Studies/ 

Sanskrit 

English Lang/ 

English Lit 
Mathematics/

Sanskrit 

01/03/25 Saturday 

V.Edu./ 

Dictation 

 

V.Edu./ 

Dictation 

 

V.Edu./ 

English Lit 

 

V.Edu./ Hindi 
V.Edu./ 

English Lit 

03/03/25 Monday 

Social 

Studies/ 

Listening 

Skills 

English Lit./ 

Listening 

Skills 

Mathematics/ 

Listening 

Skills 

Physics/ 

Listening 

Skills 

Chemistry/ 

Listening 

Skills 

04/03/25 Tuesday 
Computer 

Studies 
Hindi Chemistry Biology 

Computer 

Studies 

05/03/25 Wednesday 
English 

Literature 
Science Physics 

History/ 

Civics 
Geography 

06/03/25 Thursday Science Mathematics 
History/ 

Civics 
Chemistry 

History/ 

Civics 

07/03/25 Friday Mathematics 
Computer 

Studies 
Geography 

Computer 

Studies 
Biology 

08/03/25 Saturday G.K G.K Biology Geography Physics 

10/03/25 Monday 
English 

Language 

English 
Hindi Mathematics Hindi 

11/03/25 Tuesday S.U.P.W S.U.P.W 

English 

Language/ 

G.K/S.U.P.W. 

Sanskrit/ 

G.K/ S.U.P.W 

English 

Language/ 

G.K/ 

S.U.P.W. 

 

 

Language

and Writing and Writing




